
6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshop 
and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years (2018-19, 2019-
20, 2020-21, 2021-22, and 2022-23) 

DECLARATION 

This is to certify that the following teaching faculties provided with financial support to attend 
conferences/workshop and  Faculty Development Programs during the last five years (2018-19, 
2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22, and 2022-23) 

Principal

Academic 
Year 

2022-
2023 

2021-
2022 

2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

Grand 
Total 

Number 
of Staffs 

36 14 23 10 2 85 
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